Date

07 April 2021

07 April 2021

19 April 2021

26 May 2021

08 July 2021

08 July 2021

08 July 2021

08 July 2021

26 July 2021

27 August 2021

27 August 2021

08 October 2021
22 November 2021
02 December 2021
02 December 2021
02 December 2021
06 January 2022
13 March 2022

30 March 2022

30 March 2022

30 March 2022

30 March 2022

Griston Parish Council

Payments over £100
Year Ending 31st March 2022

Purpose

Gounds maintenance

Norfolk PTS

Return of VAT overpay

Insurance

Parish Clerk Salary April to June
Grass Cutting

Clerks Tax Liability

Training

Unity Trust Bank

Clerks Salary July & August
Clerk's Tax Liability

Parish Clerks Salary Sept

Parish Clerks Salary Oct

Clerks Tax Liability Sept, Oct, Nov
Grass Cutting

Parish Clerk Salary Nov

Repairs to Playground Equipment
Ground Clearance & Hedge Trimm
Parish Clerks Salary Dec to March inc
Parish Clerks Tax Liability

Repair to Bench

Skip Hire and Ground Clearance

Total
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480.00
120.00
8568.00
792.00
1405.88
1650.00
350.80
144.00
1000.00
502.54
125.60
251.24
271.23
188.40
1050.00
251.57

1156.92

1920.00
1020.88
248.40
648.00
840.00

22985.46




