Griston Parish Council

Payments over £100 Year Ending 31st March 2022

Date	Purpose	£
07 April 2021 07 April 2021	Gounds maintenance	480.00
07 April 2021 19 April 2021 26 May 2021 08 July 2021 08 July 2021 08 July 2021 08 July 2021 26 July 2021 27 August 2021 27 August 2021 28 October 2021 29 November 2021 02 December 2021 02 December 2021 02 December 2021 04 January 2022 13 March 2022	Norfolk PTS Return of VAT overpay Insurance Parish Clerk Salary April to June Grass Cutting Clerks Tax Liability Training Unity Trust Bank Clerks Salary July & August Clerk's Tax Liability Parish Clerks Salary Sept Parish Clerks Salary Oct Clerks Tax Liability Sept, Oct, Nov Grass Cutting Parish Clerk Salary Nov	480.00 120.00 8568.00 792.00 1405.88 1650.00 350.80 144.00 1000.00 502.54 125.60 251.24 271.23 188.40 1050.00 251.57 1156.92
30 March 2022 30 March 2022 30 March 2022 30 March 2022	Ground Clearance & Hedge Trimm Parish Clerks Salary Dec to March inc Parish Clerks Tax Liability Repair to Bench Skip Hire and Ground Clearance	1920.00 1020.88 248.40 648.00 840.00

Total

22985.46

Andited 11.822 La. Weubelove.